Turnierformat
Brutto Gber CR

Rang 1 - Rheinblick

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 6)

Name

Grindley, Peter
Holenstein, Markus
Geiger, Ralph
Frohlich, Ernst
Brotzer, Alex

Holenstein, Hermann

Rang 2 - Oschberghof

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 6)

Name

Stadler, Wolfgang

Pritzlaff, Wilfried

Ammann, Peter

Lampel, Prof. Dr. Alexander
Bachle, Wilfried

Sollner, Peter
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BWGV AK 65 2. Liga Gruppe C
Golf Club Baden-Baden e.V. - 25.07.2024

Einzel

Ergebnisliste - BWGV AK 65 2. Liga Gruppe C

Wertungsart der Runde
Zahlspiel

Anzahl an Runden
1

Heimatclub HCPI®
Rheinblick, GC 9,5

Rheinblick, GC 15,9
Rheinblick, GC 13,4
Rheinblick, GC 12,5
Rheinblick, GC 14,3
Rheinblick, GC 15,8
Heimatclub HCPI®
Oschberghof, L&GC 10,8
Oschberghof, L&GC 14,5
Oschberghof, L&GC 9,1

Oschberghof, L&GC 16,5
Oschberghof, L&GC 17,0
Oschberghof, L&GC 10,1

C.HCP
11
17
15
14
16
17

C.HCP
12
16
10
18
19
11

+81.0

Gesamt
+8.2
+15.2
+18.2
+18.2
+21.2
(+24.2)

+97.0

Gesamt
+10.2
+14.2
+17.2
+26.2
+29.2

(+30.2)

Software by

SlBaTras
Complete Golf Solutions



Rang 3 - Baden Baden

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 6)

Name

Schumacher, Heinrich
Schumacher, Waldemar
Fréhlich, Ernst

Eberle, Achim

Heft, Guido

Buschert, Klaus

Rang 4 - Gutermann Gutach

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 6)

Name

Bal, Michel

Rahner, Dr. Thomas
Schleith, Jurgen G.H.
Huh, Dr. Werner
Korell, Michael

Strecker, Horst

Rang 5 - SteiBBlingen

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 6)

Name

Schmid, Jakob
Wilhelm, Dr. Walter
Kachel, Rupert
Unger, Markus
Weigle, Georg

Karsch, Dr. Thomas
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Heimatclub

Baden-Baden, GC
Baden-Baden, GC
Baden-Baden, GC
Baden-Baden, GC
Baden-Baden, GC
Baden-Baden, GC

Heimatclub

Gutermann Gutach, GC
Gutermann Gutach, GC
Gutermann Gutach, GC
Gutermann Gutach, GC
Gutermann Gutach, GC

GUutermann Gutach, GC

Heimatclub
Steisslingen, GC
Steisslingen, GC
Steisslingen, GC
Steisslingen, GC
Steisslingen, GC

Steisslingen, GC

HCPI®
10,4
16,2
121
18,1
14,6
13,0

HCPI®
13,7
11,2
12,0
16,3
12,8
16,4

HCPI®
12,3
12,8
11,6
15,1
16,7
19,0

C.HCP
12
18
13
20
16
14

C.HCP
15
12
13
18
14
18

C.HCP
14
14
13
17
18
21

+99.0

Gesamt
+16.2
+18.2
+19.2
+21.2
+24.2

(+26.2)

+106.0

Gesamt
+19.2
+21.2
+21.2
+22.2
+22.2

(+26.2)

+114.0

Gesamt
+15.2
+20.2
+23.2
+23.2
+32.2

(+34.2)

Software by

SlBaTras
Complete Golf Solutions



Rang 6 - Europapark GC Breisgau

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 6)

Name

Duri, Bernd

Storz, Rainer

Bueb, Heinrich
Sillmann, Hans
Kimmel, Klaus-Peter

Willaredt, Hermann
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Heimatclub

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

HCPI®
9,9
8,3

16,9
21,2
21,4
19,0

C.HCP

11
9
18
23
23
21

+120.0

Gesamt
+15.2
+22.2
+24.2
+26.2
+32.2
(NRA)

Software by

Sl Tr-ad
Complete Golf Solutions



